
SRM E-TENDER NOTICE /2020-21

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from registered contractors agencies on Mahatransco E-Tendering website

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for following works.

Sr.
No.

RFx No.
Tender

no.
E-Tender No. &

Description of Material

Due date & Time (Hrs.)
for submission & Opening

of Tender

Tend
er
Fee
(6%
VAT
Inclu
ding
)

Estimated
Cost

7000015707 Ten-
07/2020
-

2021

E-tender for Hiring of A.C.

Indica or equivalent Car for

Executive Engineer under

EHV (O&M) Division

Bhandup for the period

01.04.2020to 31.03.2021.

Download and submission
of tender Documents Date
24.03.2019, 10:00 Hrs to

31.03.2020, 10.00

Hrs.Technical Opening: -
31.03.2020,11.00 Hrs

(Onwards if possible)
Price bid Opening:- Dt.
31.03.2020 at12:00 Hrs
( Onwards if possible)

Rs
500
+
appli
cable
GST

Rs.4,79,956/-

2 7000015708 Ten-
08/2020
-2021

E-tender for Hiring of

Sumo/ECCO/equivalent

(but Sumo will be preferred

on top priority) for 220 kV

Borivali substation under

EHV (O&M) Division

Bhandup for the period

01.04.2020 to 31.03.2021

Download and submission
of tender Documents Date
24.03.2019, 10:00 Hrs to

31.03.2020, 10.00

Hrs.Technical Opening: -
31.03.2020,11.00 Hrs

(Onwards if possible)
Price bid Opening:- Dt.
31.03.2020 at12:00 Hrs
( Onwards if possible)

Rs
500
+
appli
cable
GST

Rs.4,79,956/-

3

7000015720

Ten-
09/2020
-2021

E-tender for Hiring of

Sumo/ECCO/equivalent

(but Sumo will be preferred

on top priority)for 220 kV

Colourchem substation

under EHV (O&M) Division

Bhandup for the period

01.04.2020 to 31.03.2021.

Download and submission
of tender Documents Date
24.03.2019, 10:00 Hrs to

31.03.2020, 10.00

Hrs.Technical Opening: -
31.03.2020,11.00 Hrs

(Onwards if possible)
Price bid Opening:- Dt.
31.03.2020 at12:00 Hrs
( Onwards if possible)

Rs
500
+
appli
cable
GST

Rs.4,79,956/-



4 7000015721
Ten-

10/2020
-2021

E-tender for Hiring of

Sumo/ECCO/equivalent

(but Sumo will be preferred

on top priority)for 220 kV

Nerul substation under EHV

(O&M) Division Bhandup

for the period 01.04.2020

to 31.03.2021.

Download and submission
of tender Documents Date
24.03.2019, 10:00 Hrs to

31.03.2020, 10.00

Hrs.Technical Opening: -
31.03.2020,11.00 Hrs

(Onwards if possible)
Price bid Opening:- Dt.
31.03.2020 at12:00 Hrs
( Onwards if possible)

Rs
500
+
appli
cable
GST

Rs.4,79,956/-

5 7000015742
Ten-

11/2020
-2021

E-tender for Hiring of

Sumo/ECCO/equivalent

(but Sumo will be preferred

on top priority)for 220 kV

Sonkhar substation under

EHV (O&M) Division

Bhandup for the period

01.04.2020 to 31.03.2021.

Download and submission
of tender Documents Date
24.03.2019, 10:00 Hrs to

31.03.2020, 10.00

Hrs.Technical Opening: -
31.03.2020,11.00 Hrs

(Onwards if possible)
Price bid Opening:- Dt.
31.03.2020 at12:00 Hrs
( Onwards if possible)

Rs
500
+
appli
cable
GST

Rs.4,79,956/-

6 7000015743

Ten-
12/2020
-2021

Hiring of
vehicle/Sumo/ECCO/equiv
alent (but Sumo will be

preferred on top priority)

for 100 kv Vashi&Nocil
substation under EHV
O&M Division, Bhandup
for the period from
01.04.2020 to 31.03.2021.

Download and submission
of tender Documents Date
24.03.2019, 10:00 Hrs to

31.03.2020, 10.00

Hrs.Technical Opening: -
31.03.2020,11.00 Hrs

(Onwards if possible)
Price bid Opening:- Dt.
31.03.2020 at12:00 Hrs
( Onwards if possible)

Rs
500
+
appli
cable
GST

Rs.4,79,956/-

7 7000015744
Ten-

13/2020
-2021

E-tender for Hiring of

Sumo/ECCO/ /equivalent

(but Sumo will be preferred

on top priority) for 220 kV

Kolshet substation under

EHV (O&M) Division

Bhandup for the period

01.04.2020 to 31.03.2021.

Download and submission
of tender Documents Date
24.03.2019, 10:00 Hrs to

31.03.2020, 10.00

Hrs.Technical Opening: -
31.03.2020,11.00 Hrs

(Onwards if possible)
Price bid Opening:- Dt.
31.03.2020 at12:00 Hrs
( Onwards if possible)

Rs
500
+
appli
cable
GST

Rs.4,79,956/-



8 7000015745
Ten-

14/2020
-2021

E-tender for Hiring of

Sumo/ECCO/equivalent(but

Sumo will be preferred on

top priority) for 220kv
Mulund substation under

EHV (O&M) Division

Bhandup for the period

01.04.2020 to 31.03.2021.

Download and submission
of tender Documents Date
24.03.2019, 10:00 Hrs to

31.03.2020, 10.00

Hrs.Technical Opening: -
31.03.2020,11.00 Hrs

(Onwards if possible)
Price bid Opening:- Dt.
31.03.2020 at12:00 Hrs
( Onwards if possible)

Rs
500
+
appli
cable
GST

Rs.4,79,956/-

9 7000015746

Ten-
15/2020
-2021

E-tender for Hiring of

Sumo/ECCO/equivalent

(but Sumo will be preferred

on top priority)for 220kv

AKP & GIS Bhandup

substation under EHV

(O&M) Division Bhandup

for the period 01.04.2020

to 31.03.2021.

Download and submission
of tender Documents Date
24.03.2019, 10:00 Hrs to

31.03.2020, 10.00

Hrs.Technical Opening: -
31.03.2020,11.00 Hrs

(Onwards if possible)
Price bid Opening:- Dt.
31.03.2020 at12:00 Hrs
( Onwards if possible)

Rs
500
+
appli
cable
GST

Rs.4,79,956/-

7000015747

Ten-
16/2020
-2021

E-tender for Hiring of

Sumo/ECCO/equivalent(but

Sumo will be preferred on

top priority) for 220kv
Trombay substation

under EHV (O&M) Division

Bhandup for the period

01.04.2020 to 31.03.2021.

Download and submission
of tender Documents Date
24.03.2019, 10:00 Hrs to

31.03.2020, 10.00

Hrs.Technical Opening: -
31.03.2020,11.00 Hrs

(Onwards if possible)
Price bid Opening:- Dt.
31.03.2020 at12:00 Hrs
( Onwards if possible)

Contact Person: The DY. Executive Engineer &Mobile No. 9820968267

(Arvind Bhagat)
Executive Engineer

EHV (O&M) Division, Bhandup


